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The restaurant from Tampa offers 61 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $12.0. What Jessica
King likes about Beef O' Brady's:
If you haven’t been then you should. Lindsey, who works the bar, is an amazing person. She’s fast and accurate
when it comes to orders. You feel like part of the neighborhood when you come here. The food is good and the
drink tasty and consistent. If you're looking for a great sports bar, alas! You've found it! read more. If you want to
try delicious American dishes like burgers or barbecue, Beef O' Brady's from Tampa is the place to be, They
also present delicious South American cuisine to you on the menu.
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Beef O’ Brady’s Menu

Specials

VEGGIE BOWL

Pasta

MAC CHEESE

$11.0

$7.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER
Mains
SIRLOIN

Burgers

BYO BURGER

&tras

BASKET FRIES

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood

GRILLED SHRIMP DINNER

Side Orders
CHEESE QUESADILLA
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

Dessert

FUNNEL FRIES

$8.0

$16.8

$12.0

$6.0

$15.6

$17.6

$12.0

$8.0

$8.0

Nachos

STEAK NACHOS

Tinger Food

CHICKEN NACHOS

fippetizer

SALSA CHIPS

Mevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Wings

BONELESS

Beef Burgers

AMARILLO BURGER

Poke Bowl

SHRIMP BOWL

eal dirty

CHEESY BACON CHICKEN
[ ]

Dinners

GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER

Shareables

MOZZARELLA PLANKS

Freshly Made Sides

SEASONED RICE

$18.0

$15.0

$6.5

$14.4

$13.0

$14.3

$16.0

$16.8

$14.5

$10.8

$4.0



Beef O’ Brady’s Menu

Sides and Sauces

SIDE OF BLEU CHEESE $1.1
Treshly Bakied Pastries
BASKET $18.5

Premium Blend fingus
Burgers.

OMG BURGER $19.3
Tacos & Bowls

SHRIMP TACOS (2) $13.0
P.J.E#39;8 Wings
TRADITIONAL $13.3

fippetizers Eamp;amp; Bar
Bites

BOOM BOOM SHRIMP $14.8
CUBAN $13.7
Tacos

CHICKEN TACOS (2) $11.0
STEAK TACOS (2) $13.0
Starters

COMBO APP $18.0
SURF TURF $20.0

Bowls

CHICKEN BOWL $13.0
STEAK BOWL $16.3
QUESO CHIPS $9.6
O'BRADY BURGER $14.0

Dishes are prepared with
BROCCOLI $4.0
ZUCCHINI $4.0

Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $13.7

CHICKEN NUGGETS $7.0
CHICKEN TENDERS BASKET $14.5

Wraps

CHEESEBURGER WRAP $13.8
BUEFALO CHICKEN WRAP $12.9
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP $12.9
CLUB WRAP $12.9
Side dishes
“== FRIES $4.0
“ . ONION RINGS $10.3
ap» SIDE CAESAR $5.0
SIDE OF RANCH $1.1
Sandwiches
PRIME RIB SANDWICH $17.8

PRIME RIB GARLIC MELT $17.8
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PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
STEAK QUESADILLA

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

$13.7
$7.0
$16.8

$9.0
$14.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN

A SALAD

CHEF SALAD
SIDE SALAD

$14.0

$14.0
$5.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -19:40
Tuesday 11:00 -19:40
Wednesday 11:00 -19:40
Thursday 11:00 -19:40
Friday 11:00 -19:40
Saturday 11:00 -19:40
Sunday 11:00 -19:40
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