



https://menulist.menu 2819 S MacDill Ave, Tampa, United States (+1)8138359464



The restaurant from Tampa offers **61** different <u>dishes and drinks on the menu</u> at an average \$12.0. What <u>Jessica</u> <u>King</u> likes about Beef O' Brady's:

If you haven't been then you should. Lindsey, who works the bar, is an amazing person. She's fast and accurate when it comes to orders. You feel like part of the neighborhood when you come here. The food is good and the drink tasty and consistent. If you're looking for a great sports bar, alas! You've found it! <u>read more</u>. If you want to try delicious **American dishes like burgers or barbecue**, Beef O' Brady's from Tampa is the place to be, They also present delicious *South American* cuisine to you on the menu.

Specials		Nachos
VEGGIE BOWL	\$11.0	STEAK NACHOS
Pasta		Finger Food
MAC CHEESE	\$7.0	CHICKEN NACHOS
Sandwiches & Hot Pa	ninis	Appetizer
CHEESEBURGER	\$8.0	SALSA CHIPS
Mains		Mexican Spe
SIRLOIN	\$16.8	CHICKEN QUESA
Burgers		Wings
BYO BURGER	\$12.0	BONELESS
Extras		Beef Burgers
BASKET FRIES	\$6.0	AMARILLO BURGI
Fish dishes		Poke Bowl
FISH AND CHIPS	\$15.6	SHRIMP BOWL
Seafood		eat dirty
GRILLED SHRIMP DINNER	\$17.6	CHEESY BACON C
Side Orders		Dinners
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$12.0	<b>GRILLED CHICKEI</b>
Chicken dishes		Shareables
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.0	MOZZARELLA PLA
Dessert		Freshly Mad
FUNNEL FRIES	\$8.0	SEASONED RICE



\$4.0

Nachos	
STEAK NACHOS	\$18.0
Finger Food	
CHICKEN NACHOS	\$15.0
Appetizer	
SALSA CHIPS	\$6.5
Mexican Specialities	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$14.4
Wings	
BONELESS	\$13.0
Beef Burgers	
AMARILLO BURGER	\$14.3
Poke Bowl	
SHRIMP BOWL	\$16.0
eat dirty	
CHEESY BACON CHICKEN	\$16.8
Dinners	
GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER	\$14.5
Shareables	
MOZZARELLA PLANKS	\$10.8
Freshly Made Sides	

Sides and Sauces	
SIDE OF BLEU CHEESE	\$1.1
Freshly Baked Pastries	
BASKET	\$18.5
Premium Blend Angus	
Burgers.	
OMG BURGER	\$19.3
Tacos & Bowls	
SHRIMP TACOS (2)	\$13.0
P.J.'S Wings	
TRADITIONAL	\$13.3
Appetizers & amp; amp; E	Bar
Appetizers & E Bites	Bar
	<b>8ar</b> \$14.8
Bites	
<b>Bites</b> BOOM BOOM SHRIMP	
Bites BOOM BOOM SHRIMP Restaurant Category	\$14.8
<b>Bites</b> BOOM BOOM SHRIMP <b>Restaurant Category</b> CUBAN	\$14.8
Bites BOOM BOOM SHRIMP Restaurant Category CUBAN Tacos	\$14.8 \$13.7
Bites BOOM BOOM SHRIMP Restaurant Category CUBAN Tacos CHICKEN TACOS (2)	\$14.8 \$13.7 \$11.0
Bites BOOM BOOM SHRIMP Restaurant Category CUBAN Tacos CHICKEN TACOS (2) STEAK TACOS (2)	\$14.8 \$13.7 \$11.0
Bites BOOM BOOM SHRIMP CUBAN CUBAN CHICKEN TACOS (2) STEAK TACOS (2) STEAK TACOS (2)	\$14.8 \$13.7 \$11.0 \$13.0



# Bowls

CHICKEN BOWL	\$13.0
STEAK BOWL	\$16.3

## **Popular Items**

QUESO CHIPS	\$9.6
O'BRADY BURGER	\$14.0

### Dishes are prepared with

BROCCOLI	\$4.0
ZUCCHINI	\$4.0

#### Chicken

<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH</b>	\$13.7
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$7.0
CHICKEN TENDERS BASKET	\$14.5

## Wraps

\$13.8
\$12.9
<b>\$12.9</b>
\$12.9

#### Side dishes

	FRIES	\$4.0
Aista	<b>ONION RINGS</b>	\$10.3
012	SIDE CAESAR	\$5.0
SIDE OF F	RANCH	\$1.1

#### Sandwiches

PRIME RIB SANDWICH	\$17.8
PRIME RIB GARLIC MELT	\$17.8

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	\$13.7
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$7.0
STEAK QUESADILLA	\$16.8



#### Salads

CAESAR SALAD	
GARDEN SALAD	\$9.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0







Beef O' Brady's

2819 S MacDill Ave, Tampa, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -19:40 Tuesday 11:00 -19:40 Wednesday 11:00 -19:40 Thursday 11:00 -19:40 Friday 11:00 -19:40 Saturday 11:00 -19:40 Sunday 11:00 -19:40

